SALADS

FRESH FRUIT BOWL

SMOKED SALMON CASEAR SALAD
SMOKED CHICKEN SALAD
SMOKED SALMON SALAD
SMOKED DUCK SALAD

MESCLUN SALAD

FRUIT SALAD

SOUP
TRUFFLE MUSHROOM SOUP

GRANOLA YOGHURTS
CHOCOLATE

COCONUT

WALNUT & PUMPKIN SEED
WHITE CHOCOLATE
RASPBERRY CHOCOLATE
MIX CHOCOLATE

QUICHES

BACON & ONION
BACON & MUSHROOM
SPINACH & BACON
SPINACH & MUSHROOM

PASTRIES

CURRY PUFF

CROISSANT

LEMON MERINGUE TART

PEANUT BUTTER CHOCOLATE TART
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE MUFFIN
BANANA MUFFIN

BLUEBERRY MUFFIN

MATCHA WHITE CHOCOLATE MUFFIN
ROCHER CUPCAKE

BLUEBERRY CUPCAKE

$3.90
$5.30
$5.30
$5.30
$5.30
$5.10
$5.10

$6.60

$7.20
$7.20
$7.20
$7.20
$7.20
$7.20

$6.40
$6.40
$6.40
$6.40

$3.10
$5.10
$7.40
$7.40
$5.10
$5.10
$5.10
$5.25
$5.10
$5.10

CAKES

BROWNIE OVERLOAD

BURNT CHEESECAKE

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE
MATCHA BURNT CHEESECAKE
RAINBOW CAKE

CHOCOLATE BALL SLICE CAKE
SALTED CARAMEL SLICE CAKE
COOKIES & CREAM SLICE CAKE
MINT CHOCOLATE SLICE CAKE
STRAWBERRY YOGHURT SLICE CAKE

WHOLE CAKES
CHOCOLATE BALL CAKE
SALTED CARAMEL CAKE
COOKIES & CREAM CAKE
MINT CHOCOLATE CAKE
STRAWBERRY YOGHURT CAKE
RAINBOW WHOLE CAKE

SANDWICHES

BACON EGG CHEESE BOAT
PORK SAUSAGE BOAT
BOLOGNESE CHEESE BOAT
CHICKEN BREAST FOCACCIA
TURKEY BREAST FOCACCIA
BRIE CHEESE FOCACCIA
CAPRESE CHICKEN BRIOCHE
HAINANESE CHICKEN CIABATTA
CAPRESE FISH BURGER
MENTAIKO FRENCH BREAD
PEPPERONI PIZZA

JUMBO SAUSAGE

HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT
ALMOND CROISSAINT

PAIN AUX RAISIN
CHOCOLATE ESCARGOT

EGG SANDWICH

TUNA SANDWICH

HAM & CHEESE SANDWICH

$7.40
$7.40
$7.40
$7.60
$7.40
$9.40
$9.40
$9.40
$9.40
$9.40

$45.80
$45.80
$45.80
$45.80
$45.80
$74.00

$7.20
$8.50
$8.50
$8.00
$8.25
$9.10
$8.00
$7.70
$8.00
$8.40
$8.40
$7.60
$7.70
$6.40
$6.40
$6.40
$4.20
$4.20
$4.20




MONTHLY
HANDCRAFTED

SPECIALS
$8.00

PLEASE ENQUIRE
WITH OUR BARISTAS

ADD-ONS FOR COFFEE

o OAT MILK
eSOYMILK $1.00
o EXTRA SHOOT

« EXTRA DECAF SHOOT

FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE
BLACK COFFEE
ESPRESSO

CAFE LATTE
CAPPUCCING

FLAT WHITE
PICOLD

MAGIC

MOCHA

CARAMEL LATTE
HAZELNUT LATTE
MINT LATTE
ALMOND LATTE
PANDAN LATTE
MACADAMIA LATTE
DECAF COFFEE
DECAF LATTE

ICED COFFEE
ICED COFFEE

ICED LATTE

ICED MOCHA

ICED CARAMEL LATTE
ICED HAZELNUT LATTE
ICED ALMOND LATTE
ICED PANDAN LATTE
ICED MACADAMIA LATTE
ICED DECAF COFFEE
ICED DECAF LATTE

OTHERS

MATCHA LATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE
HOT VANILLA

ICED MATCHA LATTE
ICED CHOCOLATE
ICED VANILLA

$4.70
$4.10
$6.70
$6.70
$6.70
$6.70
$6.70
$7.20
$7.20
$7.20
$7.20
$7.20
$7.20
$7.20
$5.40
$7.20

$6.20
$7.20
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.00
$7.80

$6.70
$6.70
$6.70
$7.20
$7.20
$7.20

FRAPPUCCINO
CARAMEL

MOCHA
MACADAMIA
MATCO

ICE BLENDED
CHOCOLATE CHIP
MINTY OREO
MATCHA

YUZU LEMON

SMOOTHIES
MANGO

STRAWBERRY

BANANA

PINEAPPLE

PINK GUAVA
PASSIONFRUIT LYCHEE

ICED BLACK TEA
MANGO MINT
STRAWBERRY

LEMON
PASSIONFRUIT

PINK GUAVA

TWG TEA SELECTION
LONDON BREAKFAST TEA
BREAKFAST EARL GREY
BAIN DE ROSES TEA
GENMAICHA

IMPERIAL 0OLONG
MARRAKECH MINT TEA
PARIS-SINGAPORE TEA
SWEET FRENCH TEA
MIDNIGHT HOUR



