

Mingle
@ AMBER

MENU



SALADS

FRESH FRUIT BOWL	\$3.90
SMOKED SALMON CAESAR SALAD	\$5.30
SMOKED CHICKEN SALAD	\$5.30
SMOKED SALMON SALAD	\$5.30
SMOKED DUCK SALAD	\$5.30
MESCLUN SALAD	\$5.10
FRUIT SALAD	\$5.10

SOUP

TRUFFLE MUSHROOM SOUP	\$6.60
-----------------------	--------

GRANOLA YOGHURTS

CHOCOLATE	\$7.20
COCONUT	\$7.20
WALNUT & PUMPKIN SEED	\$7.20
WHITE CHOCOLATE	\$7.20
RASPBERRY CHOCOLATE	\$7.20
MIX CHOCOLATE	\$7.20

QUICHES

BACON & ONION	\$6.40
BACON & MUSHROOM	\$6.40
SPINACH & BACON	\$6.40
SPINACH & MUSHROOM	\$6.40

PASTRIES

CURRY PUFF	\$3.10
CROISSANT	\$5.10
LEMON MERINGUE TART	\$7.40
PEANUT BUTTER CHOCOLATE TART	\$7.40
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE MUFFIN	\$5.10
BANANA MUFFIN	\$5.10
BLUEBERRY MUFFIN	\$5.10
MATCHA WHITE CHOCOLATE MUFFIN	\$5.25
ROCHER CUPCAKE	\$5.10
BLUEBERRY CUPCAKE	\$5.10

CAKES

BROWNIE OVERLOAD	\$7.40
BURNT CHEESECAKE	\$7.40
NEW YORK CHEESECAKE	\$7.40
MATCHA BURNT CHEESECAKE	\$7.60
RAINBOW CAKE	\$7.40
CHOCOLATE BALL SLICE CAKE	\$9.40
SALTED CARAMEL SLICE CAKE	\$9.40
COOKIES & CREAM SLICE CAKE	\$9.40
MINT CHOCOLATE SLICE CAKE	\$9.40
STRAWBERRY YOGHURT SLICE CAKE	\$9.40

WHOLE CAKES

CHOCOLATE BALL CAKE	\$45.80
SALTED CARAMEL CAKE	\$45.80
COOKIES & CREAM CAKE	\$45.80
MINT CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$45.80
STRAWBERRY YOGHURT CAKE	\$45.80
RAINBOW WHOLE CAKE	\$74.00

SANDWICHES

BACON EGG CHEESE BOAT	\$7.20
PORK SAUSAGE BOAT	\$8.50
BOLOGNESE CHEESE BOAT	\$8.50
CHICKEN BREAST FOCACCIA	\$8.00
TURKEY BREAST FOCACCIA	\$8.25
BRIE CHEESE FOCACCIA	\$9.10
CAPRESE CHICKEN BRIOCHE	\$8.00
HAINANESE CHICKEN CIABATTA	\$7.70
CAPRESE FISH BURGER	\$8.00
MENTAIKO FRENCH BREAD	\$8.40
PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$8.40
JUMBO SAUSAGE	\$7.60
HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT	\$7.70
ALMOND CROISSANT	\$6.40
PAIN AUX RAISIN	\$6.40
CHOCOLATE ESCARGOT	\$6.40
EGG SANDWICH	\$4.20
TUNA SANDWICH	\$4.20
HAM & CHEESE SANDWICH	\$4.20



MONTHLY
HANDCRAFTED
SPECIALS

\$8.00

PLEASE ENQUIRE
WITH OUR BARISTAS

ADD-ONS FOR COFFEE

- OAT MILK
- SOY MILK
- EXTRA SHOOT
- EXTRA DECAF SHOOT

\$1.00

FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE

BLACK COFFEE	\$4.70
ESPRESSO	\$4.10
CAFÉ LATTE	\$6.70
CAPPUCCINO	\$6.70
FLAT WHITE	\$6.70
PICOLO	\$6.70
MAGIC	\$6.70
MOCHA	\$7.20
CARAMEL LATTE	\$7.20
HAZELNUT LATTE	\$7.20
MINT LATTE	\$7.20
ALMOND LATTE	\$7.20
PANDAN LATTE	\$7.20
MACADAMIA LATTE	\$7.20
DECAF COFFEE	\$5.40
DECAF LATTE	\$7.20

ICED COFFEE

ICED COFFEE	\$6.20
ICED LATTE	\$7.20
ICED MOCHA	\$7.50
ICED CARAMEL LATTE	\$7.50
ICED HAZELNUT LATTE	\$7.50
ICED ALMOND LATTE	\$7.50
ICED PANDAN LATTE	\$7.50
ICED MACADAMIA LATTE	\$7.50
ICED DECAF COFFEE	\$7.00
ICED DECAF LATTE	\$7.80

OTHERS

MATCHA LATTE	\$6.70
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$6.70
HOT VANILLA	\$6.70
ICED MATCHA LATTE	\$7.20
ICED CHOCOLATE	\$7.20
ICED VANILLA	\$7.20

FRAPPUCCINO

CARAMEL	\$8.00
MOCHA	\$8.00
MACADAMIA	\$8.00
MATCO	\$8.00

ICE BLENDED

CHOCOLATE CHIP	\$8.00
MINTY OREO	\$8.00
MATCHA	\$8.00
YUZU LEMON	\$8.00

SMOOTHIES

MANGO	\$8.00
STRAWBERRY	\$8.00
BANANA	\$8.00
PINEAPPLE	\$8.00
PINK GUAVA	\$8.00
PASSIONFRUIT LYCHEE	\$8.00

ICED BLACK TEA

MANGO MINT	\$6.70
STRAWBERRY	\$6.70
LEMON	\$6.70
PASSIONFRUIT	\$6.70
PINK GUAVA	\$6.70

TWG TEA SELECTION

LONDON BREAKFAST TEA	\$6.10
BREAKFAST EARL GREY	\$6.10
BAIN DE ROSES TEA	\$6.10
GENMAICHA	\$6.10
IMPERIAL OOLONG	\$6.10
MARRAKECH MINT TEA	\$6.10
PARIS-SINGAPORE TEA	\$6.10
SWEET FRENCH TEA	\$6.10
MIDNIGHT HOUR	\$6.10